ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8737

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACON LIGHT ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8737-A-1-7365
8737-A-1-7375
8737-A-2-7366
8737-A-2-7367
8737-A-2-7368
8737-A-2-7369
8737-A-3-7370
8737-A-3-7374
8737-A-4-7371
8737-A-4-7372
8737-A-6-7373

WIRDA SHAMIM

WALEED RAFIQ

AREEBA ARFEEN
MAAHIRAH MIRZA
M. AMAAN KHAN

M. IBRAHIM

MAHNOOSH ASIF NAYANI
HAREEM FATIMA

EMAAN FAWAD

M. SUDAIS MAZHAR
MASOOMA ZEHRA

M. SHAMIM AKHTER
M. RAFIQ

ARFEEN ALAM
NOMAN MIRZA

M. KASHIF KHAN
FURQAN KHAN

ASIF FARID

M. NOMAN

S. FAWAD HASAN RIZVI
M. FAISAL MAZHAR
YOUSUF RAZA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
2
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
6

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
86.67%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
B-
C+
C+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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